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XI CAMP NAC CARLOS LUIS GILBERT 2025 -11/03/2025 to 14/03/2025

PISCINA 50MTS. FEDEGUAYAS
GUAYAQUIL, ECUADOR
Individual Rankings - Through Event 80

9 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores

Name

Segura, Emilio

Pinos, Luis Fermin
Jaramillo, Cristhoper Samuel
Caceres, Eduardo Sebastian
Torres, Carlos Eduardo

Age
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Team

Inv Walter Lopez

Club Nautico

Inv I[team Swim Tiburones
Club Nautico

Inv Hermanos Fonseca

10 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores

Name

Viteri, Marcelo Emiliano
Paredes, Mathias Julian
Moreno, Rafael Alejandro
Luna, Sebastian David
Vallejo, Mathias Ariel
Fuentes, Benjamin Yaroslav
Guerrero, Fabricio Isaac
Guaraca, Kevin Gregorio

Age
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Team

Guayaquil Sporting Club
Club Educoach Swim & More
Guayaquil Sporting Club

Inv Escuela Fedeguayas

Club Nautico

Inv Oro Y Grana

Club Regatas

Inv Carril 4



